Knyken rundt

HERRER
Gutter 12-13 ar

W W N UVI AR NO

Gutter 14-15 ar
13
11

Herrer 16-17 ar
227
228
226

Herrer 18-20 ar
234

Herrer 21-34ar
244
245
243
242
247

Herrer 35-39 ar

Herrer 40-44 ar
261
259
262
260

Herrer 45-49 ar
267
268
269
270

Lars Svorkdal
Andreas Jonli
Sondre Fagerholt

Magnus Steien Loeseth

Morten Grut
Emil Kastaas Asboell
Olve Tungen
Marius Jonli

Vegard Myklegard Kristiansen

Iver Slupphaug

Oeystein Mykleg[rd Kristensen

Jon Vegard Grut
Sivert Tvete

Henrik Husdal

Erik Fagerholt
Ottar Ustad
Haakon Selvnes
Erik Selnes

Kjell A Storsand

Knut Ole Solligaard
Trond Viggo Sund
Dag Olav Loeseth
Haavard Asboell

Jan Olav Fagerholt
Svein Brage Husdal
Lidvar Tuflaatt

Hans Morten Evjen

Klubb resultat
Svorkmo Noi  08.05
Orkdal IL 08.30
Orkdal IL 08.36
Orkdal IL 08.54
NOR 09.09
Orkdal IL 9.14
Orkdal IL 10.41
Orkdal IL 12.10
Bogrsa IL 7.14
Orkdal IL 7.51
Boersa IL 45.14
NOR 46.13
Boersa IL 1.00.49
Droebak 43.48
Orkdal IL 45.05
OIF 45.58
Orkdal IL 46.24
Orkdal IL 46.47
Orkdal IL 54.12
Orkdal IL 49.07
Orkdal Sykkel 52.28
Orkdal IL 52.38
Orkdal IL 1.01.08
Orkdal IL 48.11
Droebak Frogn 50.03
Orkdal IL 55.35
Orkdal IL 58.53

Plassering
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Herrer 50-54 ar

Herrer 55-59 ar
274 Bjoern Groenningen Geitastr. IL 57.44



